
Place Name

Bib 

No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

1 David McLeod 70 16 M 1 13-18 19:01.4 6:08

2 Martin Pitt 97 15 M 2 13-18 19:13.5 6:12

3 Lance Wihamil 144 99 M 1 60-99 19:40.4 6:21

4 Owen Purschwitz 98 36 M 1 35-39 20:41.7 6:40

5 Jack Schmahl 105 17 M 3 13-18 23:41.9 7:38

6 Kyle Gray 36 10 M 2 0-12 23:52.6 7:42

7 Beth Lee 61 53 F 1 50-54 24:02.9 7:45

8 Dawn Taylor 119 30 F 1 30-34 24:15.6 7:49

9 Jane Lawrence 58 30 F 2 30-34 24:22.3 7:52

10 L. Douglas Gray 34 41 M 1 40-44 24:34.9 7:55

11 Ashley Jones 55 25 F 1 25-29 24:51.1 8:01

12 Michael Robb 103 32 M 1 30-34 25:55.4 8:22

13 Matt Peterson 96 41 M 2 40-44 26:36.1 8:35

14 Bethany Papenbrock 91 30 F 3 30-34 26:36.9 8:35

15 Cristina Gildee 31 25 F 2 25-29 26:53.9 8:40

16 Meer Mehta 73 36 F 1 35-39 27:47.4 8:58

17 Alex Igra 53 45 M 1 45-49 28:18.6 9:08

18 Nancy Simon 108 45 F 1 45-49 28:22.6 9:09

19 Stephanie Gawley 30 43 F 1 40-44 29:39.2 9:34

20 Pian Lee 60 43 F 2 40-44 29:41.4 9:35

21 Eileen Gray 39 42 F 3 40-44 29:41.9 9:35

22 Julie Bennett 4 41 F 4 40-44 29:42.3 9:35

23 Megan Stolber 113 39 F 2 35-39 30:07.6 9:43

24 Thomas McLeod 69 48 M 2 45-49 30:50.6 9:57

25 Jaimie Richards 102 7 M 3 0-12 30:53.5 9:58

26 Tim Richards 101 43 M 3 40-44 30:54.8 9:58

27 Wren Richards 100 4 F 1 0-12 30:59.5 10:00

28 Brishawna Davis 15 17 F 1 13-18 31:30.6 10:10

29 Dan Soon 109 63 M 1 60-99 31:39.2 10:13

30 John Ruljancich 104 45 M 3 45-49 31:47.4 10:15

31 Dru Wolff 131 62 F 1 60-99 31:51.1 10:16

32 Laura Barboza 1 29 F 3 25-29 33:07.2 10:41

33 Carilyn Pederson 92 43 F 5 40-44 33:42.1 10:52

34 Eric Lawrence 59 31 M 2 30-34 34:05.9 11:00

35 Shannon Williams 127 48 F 2 45-49 34:32.2 11:08

36 Jennifer Graham 134 99 F 2 60-99 34:32.6 11:08

37 Gene Munson 84 69 M 2 60-99 34:49.1 11:14

38 Samantha Stolber 114 11 F 3 0-12 35:43.3 11:31

39 Grace Nirerenberg 88 15 F 2 13-18 35:46.2 11:32

40 Katie Gray 38 10 F 4 0-12 35:47.5 11:33

41 Amy Gray 37 6 F 5 0-12 35:50.4 11:34

42 Sheri Olson 90 49 F 3 45-49 35:51.4 11:34

43 Steve Richards 99 55 M 1 55-59 36:25.1 11:45

44 Annie Gray 35 13 F 3 13-18 37:40.7 12:09

45 Veronica Olson 89 26 F 4 25-29 38:28.6 12:25

46 Barbara Murphy 85 59 F 1 55-59 38:47.1 12:31

47 Tom Murphy 86 61 M 3 60-99 38:47.9 12:31

48 Linnaea Franks 26 16 F 4 13-18 40:23.4 13:02

49 Aaron Peterson 95 38 M 2 35-39 41:49.4 13:29

50 Trent Taylor 118 40 M 4 40-44 41:50.7 13:30

51 Sarah Peterson 94 38 F 3 35-39 41:54.5 13:31

52 Jean Messner 77 63 F 2 60-99 42:41.2 13:46

53 Zoe Bartsch 3 9 F 6 0-12 42:44.1 13:47

54 Margaret Garner 29 38 F 4 35-39 42:45.3 13:47

55 Allyson Kemp 56 40 F 6 40-44 42:46.7 13:48

56 Lynda Bartsch 2 38 F 5 35-39 43:45.1 14:07

57 Siobhan Harding 44 41 F 7 40-44 43:48.1 14:08
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Place Name

Bib 

No Age Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

58 Ursula Willaredt 126 30 F 4 30-34 43:50.5 14:08

59 Tanya Rolluda 136 99 F 7 60-99 44:15.2 14:16

60 Marissa Winmill 129 38 F 6 35-39 44:29.9 14:21

61 Anthony Liu 64 59 M 2 55-59 46:04.7 14:52

62 Teresa Hansen 43 55 F 2 55-59 46:06.2 14:52

63 Laura Elliott 22 50 F 2 50-54 46:06.7 14:52

64 Cindy Penner 93 56 F 3 55-59 46:07.2 14:53

65 Emily Harris 45 31 F 5 30-34 46:07.2 14:53

66 MIchelle Mahurin 65 39 F 7 35-39 46:07.2 14:53

67 Stacie Meyer 78 31 F 6 30-34 46:09.6 14:53

68 Stephanie Hogan 50 45 F 4 45-49 46:29.2 15:00

69 Lisa Carscadden 13 49 F 5 45-49 46:29.9 15:00

70 Alex Rolluda 135 99 F 8 60-99 46:33.9 15:01

71 H. Jack West 125 42 M 5 40-44 48:11.7 15:33

72 Cara Wiseman 130 28 F 5 25-29 49:31.4 15:58

73 Angie King 57 33 F 7 30-34 49:31.5 15:58

74 Nikki Walters 122 38 F 8 35-39 50:03.8 16:09

75 Annra Shah 107 27 F 6 25-29 50:16.2 16:13

76 Nisha Desai 17 45 F 6 45-49 50:16.2 16:13

77 Jay Mehta 72 1 M 4 0-12 50:16.2 16:13

78 Vivek Mehta 76 40 M 6 40-44 50:16.2 16:13

79 Sonya Mehta 71 36 F 9 35-39 50:16.2 16:13

80 Neil Shah 106 45 M 4 45-49 50:16.3 16:13

81 Rahul Desai 16 45 M 5 45-49 50:16.3 16:13

82 B Mehta 74 70 M 4 60-99 50:17.4 16:13

83 Kamla Mehta 75 72 F 3 60-99 50:20.7 16:14

84 Alex Farivar 23 39 M 3 35-39 50:23.2 16:15

85 Kate West 124 9 F 9 0-12 50:30.6 16:17

86 Wendy Hassan 46 42 F 8 40-44 50:31.4 16:18

87 Tanya Ockfen 141 99 F 10 60-99 50:50.1 16:24

88 Nikala Johnson 142 99 F 11 60-99 50:54.6 16:25

89 Kristina Thorsteinson 120 33 F 8 30-34 51:47.2 16:42

90 Lisa Hutchens 51 48 F 7 45-49 51:48.5 16:43

91 Carolin Horn 132 99 F 12 60-99 51:49.4 16:43

92 Laura Handy 133 99 F 13 60-99 51:50.7 16:43

93 Sue McCabe 137 99 F 14 60-99 52:07.1 16:49

94 Ken Hill 49 70 M 5 60-99 52:17.6 16:52

95 Michael McCannel 68 45 M 6 45-49 52:18.8 16:52

96 Valerie Milstid 81 30 F 9 30-34 55:43.2 17:58

97 Blake Guilbeau 41 27 M 1 25-29 55:46.1 17:59

98 Theresa Bunger 8 62 F 4 60-99 56:32.1 18:14

99 Diane DeYoung 18 65 F 5 60-99 56:32.5 18:14

100 Renate Streng 116 69 F 6 60-99 56:49.1 18:20

101 Judy Hill 48 68 F 7 60-99 56:49.7 18:20

102 Jill Milsitd 79 58 F 4 55-59 56:53.5 18:21

103 Nora Liu 143 99 F 8 60-99 56:54.2 18:21

104 Beth Milstid 80 30 F 10 30-34 56:54.9 18:21

105 Brett Cornell 14 26 M 2 25-29 56:55.2 18:22

106 Dana Franks 25 58 F 5 55-59 58:57.9 19:01

107 Anita Gregory 40 53 F 3 50-54 59:01.7 19:02

108 Richard Nordby 145 99 M 6 60-99 03:49.3 20:35

109 Jerrold Spar 111 59 M 3 55-59 03:50.7 20:35

110 Stephanie Spar 112 54 F 4 50-54 03:50.9 20:35

111 Suzanne Butler 9 68 F 9 60-99 08:36.3 22:08

112 Michael Hood 140 99 F 15 60-99 08:36.7 22:08

5K Overall Page 2 of 6



Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 Wren Richards 100 4 27 30:59.5 10:00/M

2 Samantha Stolber 114 11 38 35:43.3 11:31/M

3 Katie Gray 38 10 40 35:47.5 11:33/M

4 Amy Gray 37 6 41 35:50.4 11:34/M

5 Zoe Bartsch 3 9 53 42:44.1 13:47/M

6 Kate West 124 9 85 50:30.6 16:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 Brishawna Davis 15 17 28 31:30.6 10:10/M

2 Grace Nirerenberg 88 15 39 35:46.2 11:32/M

3 Annie Gray 35 13 44 37:40.7 12:09/M

4 Linnaea Franks 26 16 48 40:23.4 13:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 Ashley Jones 55 25 11 24:51.1 8:01/M

2 Cristina Gildee 31 25 15 26:53.9 8:40/M

3 Laura Barboza 1 29 32 33:07.2 10:41/M

4 Veronica Olson 89 26 45 38:28.6 12:25/M

5 Cara Wiseman 130 28 72 49:31.4 15:58/M

6 Annra Shah 107 27 75 50:16.2 16:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 Dawn Taylor 119 30 8 24:15.6 7:49/M

2 Jane Lawrence 58 30 9 24:22.3 7:52/M

3 Bethany Papenbrock 91 30 14 26:36.9 8:35/M

4 Ursula Willaredt 126 30 58 43:50.5 14:08/M

5 Emily Harris 45 31 65 46:07.2 14:53/M

6 Stacie Meyer 78 31 67 46:09.6 14:53/M

7 Angie King 57 33 73 49:31.5 15:58/M

8 Kristina Thorsteinson 120 33 89 51:47.2 16:42/M

9 Valerie Milstid 81 30 96 55:43.2 17:58/M

10 Beth Milstid 80 30 104 56:54.9 18:21/M

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Race for Grace

5K Finish List By Age Group
Sunday, May 01, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 12 and under

Female 13 to 18
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 Meer Mehta 73 36 16 27:47.4 8:58/M

2 Megan Stolber 113 39 23 30:07.6 9:43/M

3 Sarah Peterson 94 38 51 41:54.5 13:31/M

4 Margaret Garner 29 38 54 42:45.3 13:47/M

5 Lynda Bartsch 2 38 56 43:45.1 14:07/M

6 Marissa Winmill 129 38 60 44:29.9 14:21/M

7 MIchelle Mahurin 65 39 66 46:07.2 14:53/M

8 Nikki Walters 122 38 74 50:03.8 16:09/M

9 Sonya Mehta 71 36 79 50:16.2 16:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 Stephanie Gawley 30 43 19 29:39.2 9:34/M

2 Pian Lee 60 43 20 29:41.4 9:35/M

3 Eileen Gray 39 42 21 29:41.9 9:35/M

4 Julie Bennett 4 41 22 29:42.3 9:35/M

5 Carilyn Pederson 92 43 33 33:42.1 10:52/M

6 Allyson Kemp 56 40 55 42:46.7 13:48/M

7 Siobhan Harding 44 41 57 43:48.1 14:08/M

8 Wendy Hassan 46 42 86 50:31.4 16:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 Nancy Simon 108 45 18 28:22.6 9:09/M

2 Shannon Williams 127 48 35 34:32.2 11:08/M

3 Sheri Olson 90 49 42 35:51.4 11:34/M

4 Stephanie Hogan 50 45 68 46:29.2 15:00/M

5 Lisa Carscadden 13 49 69 46:29.9 15:00/M

6 Nisha Desai 17 45 76 50:16.2 16:13/M

7 Lisa Hutchens 51 48 90 51:48.5 16:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 Beth Lee 61 53 7 24:02.9 7:45/M

2 Laura Elliott 22 50 63 46:06.7 14:52/M

3 Anita Gregory 40 53 107 59:01.7 19:02/M

4 Stephanie Spar 112 54 110 03:50.9 20:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 Barbara Murphy 85 59 46 38:47.1 12:31/M

2 Teresa Hansen 43 55 62 46:06.2 14:52/M

3 Cindy Penner 93 56 64 46:07.2 14:53/M

4 Jill Milsitd 79 58 102 56:53.5 18:21/M

5 Dana Franks 25 58 106 58:57.9 19:01/M

Female 55 to 59

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 35 to 39
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 Dru Wolff 131 62 31 31:51.1 10:16/M

2 Jennifer Graham 134 99 36 34:32.6 11:08/M

3 Jean Messner 77 63 52 42:41.2 13:46/M

4 Tanya Rolluda 136 99 59 44:15.2 14:16/M

5 Alex Rolluda 135 99 70 46:33.9 15:01/M

6 Kamla Mehta 75 72 83 50:20.7 16:14/M

7 Tanya Ockfen 141 99 87 50:50.1 16:24/M

8 Nikala Johnson 142 99 88 50:54.6 16:25/M

9 Carolin Horn 132 99 91 51:49.4 16:43/M

10 Laura Handy 133 99 92 51:50.7 16:43/M

11 Sue McCabe 137 99 93 52:07.1 16:49/M

12 Theresa Bunger 8 62 98 56:32.1 18:14/M

13 Diane DeYoung 18 65 99 56:32.5 18:14/M

14 Renate Streng 116 69 100 56:49.1 18:20/M

15 Judy Hill 48 68 101 56:49.7 18:20/M

16 Nora Liu 143 99 103 56:54.2 18:21/M

17 Suzanne Butler 9 68 111 08:36.3 22:08/M

18 Michael Hood 140 99 112 08:36.7 22:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 Kyle Gray 36 10 6 23:52.6 7:42/M

2 Jaimie Richards 102 7 25 30:53.5 9:58/M

3 Jay Mehta 72 1 77 50:16.2 16:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 David McLeod 70 16 1 19:01.4 6:08/M

2 Martin Pitt 97 15 2 19:13.5 6:12/M

3 Jack Schmahl 105 17 5 23:41.9 7:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 Blake Guilbeau 41 27 97 55:46.1 17:59/M

2 Brett Cornell 14 26 105 56:55.2 18:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 Michael Robb 103 32 12 25:55.4 8:22/M

2 Eric Lawrence 59 31 34 34:05.9 11:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 Owen Purschwitz 98 36 4 20:41.7 6:40/M

2 Aaron Peterson 95 38 49 41:49.4 13:29/M

3 Alex Farivar 23 39 84 50:23.2 16:15/M

Male 35 to 39

Male 13 to 18

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Female 60 and over

Male 12 and under

5K Age Group Page 5 of 6



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 L. Douglas Gray 34 41 10 24:34.9 7:55/M

2 Matt Peterson 96 41 13 26:36.1 8:35/M

3 Tim Richards 101 43 26 30:54.8 9:58/M

4 Trent Taylor 118 40 50 41:50.7 13:30/M

5 H. Jack West 125 42 71 48:11.7 15:33/M

6 Vivek Mehta 76 40 78 50:16.2 16:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 Alex Igra 53 45 17 28:18.6 9:08/M

2 Thomas McLeod 69 48 24 30:50.6 9:57/M

3 John Ruljancich 104 45 30 31:47.4 10:15/M

4 Neil Shah 106 45 80 50:16.3 16:13/M

5 Rahul Desai 16 45 81 50:16.3 16:13/M

6 Michael McCannel 68 45 95 52:18.8 16:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 Steve Richards 99 55 43 36:25.1 11:45/M

2 Anthony Liu 64 59 61 46:04.7 14:52/M

3 Jerrold Spar 111 59 109 03:50.7 20:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall

Gun 

Time Pace

1 Lance Wihamil 144 99 3 19:40.4 6:21/M

2 Dan Soon 109 63 29 31:39.2 10:13/M

3 Gene Munson 84 69 37 34:49.1 11:14/M

4 Tom Murphy 86 61 47 38:47.9 12:31/M

5 B Mehta 74 70 82 50:17.4 16:13/M

6 Ken Hill 49 70 94 52:17.6 16:52/M

7 Richard Nordby 145 99 108 03:49.3 20:35/M

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 and over

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49
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